
NOTES:

ITEM

ORDER FORM
NAME

PHONE

BOAT NAME

RP
YC

LU
NC

H

PRICE QTY AMOUNT

TOTAL:

Ham and salad sandwich

Chicken and salad sandwich

Cheese and salad sandwich

$7.50

House made sausage roll

Beef pie

Bacon, egg and hash brown burger

$7.50

$7.50

$6.00

$4.50

$12.00

Once filled out please proceed to the Catalina Bar for
payment. Orders can be picked up following on-water activity

between 12:00pm - 12:30pm. 

Weekly rotating options are available at the Catalina Bar


